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2007-2008 EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 
 
President   Phyllis Adams    Yadkin            336-679-4221 
   (padams@yadkincountync.gov) 
 
Vice President   Renee McGinnis  Gates  252-357-1360 
   (rhmcginnis@earthlink.net) 
 
Secretary   Joe Silver   Davidson 336-242-2165 
   (jsilver@co.davidson.nc.us) 
 
Treasurer   Jim Wrenn   Franklin 919-496-2172 
   (jwrenn@co.franklin.nc.us) 
 
Executive Secretary  Robert (Bob) Glasgow          New Hanover 910-798-7368 
   (bglasgow@nhcgov.com) 
 
Past President   William (Pete) Rodda  Forsyth 336-703-2290 
   roddawa@forsyth.cc 
 
First District   Lynda Hendricks  Chowan 252-482-8486 
Second District   Tina Stone   Chatham 919-545-8355 
Third District   Glenn Cutrell   Pitt  252-902-3400 
Fourth District   John Smith   Orange  919-245-2100 
Fifth District   Cathy Booker   Surry  336-401-8100 
Sixth District   Deborah Hill   Randolph 336-318-6513 
Seventh District  Tom Bagby   Brunswick 910-253-2829 
Eighth District   Brent Weisner   Cabarrus 704-283-3746 
Ninth District   Jay Heavner   Gaston  704-810-5840 
Tenth District   Randy Moose   Catawba 828-465-8416 
Eleventh District  David Reid   Transylvania 828-884-3200 
Twelfth District  Garrett Alexander  Mecklenburg 704-336-6079 
Thirteenth District  Thomas Bernard  Caswell 336-694-4194 
 
 
2007-2008 LEGISLATIVE COMMITTEE 
 
Chair    Pat Goddard   Johnston 919-989-5130 
    Pete Rodda   Forsyth 336-703-2290 
    Emmett Curl   Wake  919-856-5499 
    Dwayne Brinson  Lee  919-718-4661  
    David Reid   Transylvania 828-884-3200 
    Wayne Vanderford  Jones  252-448-2546 
    Brent Weisner   Cabarrus 704-920-2171 
    John Petoskey   Union  704-283-3746 
    David Baker   NCDOR 919-733-7711 
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2007-2008 LEGISLATIVE COMMITTEE (continued) 
    Bill Wilkes   NCDOR 919-733-7711 
    Lee Harris   NCDOR 919-733-7711 
 
 
 
2007-2008 RESOLUTIONS COMMITTEE 
 
Chair    Cathy Booker   Surry  336-401-8100 
    Becky Sutton   Greene  252-747-2644 
    John Smith   Orange  919-245-2100 
    Linda Basnight  Hyde  252-926-4469 
    Jennie Gibson   Hoke  910-875-8751 
 
 
 
2007-2008 EDUCATION & PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE 
 
Chair    Kim Simpson   Durham 919-560-0425 
    Kim Horton   Alamance 336-228-1312 
    Gary Roberts   Buncombe 828-250-4909 
    Aaron Donaldson  Cumberland 910-378-7527 
    Cheryl Phillips   Tyrrell  252-796-1371 
    Karen Carter   Rockingham 336-342-8284 
    Richard Lightner  Macon  828-349-2288 
    Joe Hunt   SOG  919-966-4213 
    Ken Joyner   SOG  919-966-4213 
    Kirk Boone   NCDOR 919-733-7711 
    David Duty   NCDOR 919-733-7711 
 
 
 
2007-2008 CERTIFICATION & ADMISSIONS COMMITTEE 
 
Chair    Bill Doolittle   Iredell  704-878-3010 
    Greta Skeen   Dare  252-475-5940 
    Michael Hartgrove  Surry  336-401-8100 
    Mary Walker   Alleghany 336-372-8291 
    Harry Smith   Onslow  910-989-2200 
    Frank Heath   Perquimans 252-426-7010 
    Joe Hunt   SOG  919-966-4213 
    Ken Joyner   SOG  919-966-4213 
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2007-2008 NOMINATING COMMITTEE 
 
Chair    Ron Antry   Craven  252-636-6604 
    Wayne Vanderford  Jones  252-448-2546 
    Richlard Lightner  Macon  828-349-2288 
    Pete Rodda   Forsyth 336-727-2022 
    David Ward   Wayne  919-731-1461 
 
 
2007-2008 PUBLICITY & PUBLICATIONS COMMITTEE 
 
Chair    Ben Chavis   Guilford 336-641-3362 
    Keith Renfro   McDowell 828-652-7121 
    Cindy Coker   Edgecombe 252-641-7855 
    Gary Rose   Duplin  910-296-2331 
    Ruth Click   Brunswick 910-253-2829 
 
 
2007-2008 SUMMER CONFERENCE PROGRAM COMMITTEE   

(Asheville-Renisaance Hotel) 
 

Chair    Gary Roberts   Buncombe 828-250-4958 
    David Reed   Transylvania 828-884-3200 
    Kelvin Byrd   Watagua 828-265-8040 
    John Bridgers   Polk  828-894-8500 
    Richard Lightner  Macon  828-349-2288 
    Keith Renfro   McDowell 828-652-7121 
    Rick Johnson   Rutherford 828-287-6175 
    Mary Walker    Alleghany 336-372-8291 
    Brenda McEntyre  Yancey  828-682-2197 
    Bobby McMahan  Jackson 828-586-7572 
Ex-officio   Jim Wrenn   Franklin 919-496-2172 
Ex-officio   Phyllis Adams   Yadkin  336-679-4221 
   
 
2007-2008 FALL CONFERENCE PROGRAM COMMITTEE 

(Greensboro-Koury Center) 
 

Chair    Ted McCormick  Cumberland 910-678-7556 
    Tammy Holder  Harnett 910-814-3060 
    Francis Kinlaw  Guilford 336-641-3362 
    Mary Yow   Lee  919-718-4661 
    Tina Stone   Chatham 919-542-8251 
    Robert Baird   Robeson 910-671-3060 
    Cathy Booker   Surry  336-401-8100 
    Kim Horton   Alamance 336-228-1312 
    Jackie Hall   Davie  336-751-3416 
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2007-2008 FALL CONFERENCE PROGRAM COMMITTEE (continued) 
 
Ex-officio   Jim Wrenn   Franklin 919-496-2172 
Ex-officio   Phyllis Adams   Yadkin  336-679-4221 
 
 
2010 FALL CONFERENCE SITE SELECTION COMMITTEE 
 
Chair    Bill Doolittle   Iredell  704-878-3010 
    Kim Simpson   Durham 919-560-0368 
    Glenn Cutrell   Pitt  252-902-3400 
    Betty Smith   Harnett 910-814-3060 
    Garrett Alexander  Mecklenburg 704-336-6079 
    
     
2010 SUMMER CONFERENCE SITE SELECTION COMMITTEE 

(Sheraton-Atlantic Beach) 
 
Co-Chair   David Ward   Wayne  919-731-1461 
Co-Chair   Gene Rountree   Nash  252-459-9815 
    Harry Smith   Onslow  910-989-2200 
    Tracy Sample   Cuttituck 252-232-3005 
    Thomas Bernard  Caswell 336-694-4194 
    Greta Skeen   Dare  252-475-5945 
    Danny Isenhour  Burke  828-438-5400 
  
       
2007-2008 AD HOC COMMITTEES 
 
2007-2008 SCHOLARSHIP COMMITTEE 
 
Chair    Bobby Mcmahan  Jackson 828-586-7539 
    Cathy Allen                      Northhampton 252-534-1309 
    Madge Huffman  Lincoln 704-736-8542 
    Chris Green   Cleveland 704-484-4911 
    Gary Rose   Duplin 
 
 
2007-2008 AWARDS COMMITTEE 
 
Chair    Jay Heavner   Gaston  704-810-5840 
    Jackie Hall   Davie  336-751-3416 
    Becky Sutton   Greene  252-747-2644 
    Tracy Sample   Currituck 252-232-3005 
    Keith Little   Ashe  
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2007-2008 USE VALUE/EXEMPTIONS COMMITTEE 
 
Chair    Stan Duncan   Henderson 828-697-4870 
Vice-Chair   John Petoskey   Union  704-283-3748 
    Kelvin Byrd   Watauga 828-265-8040  
    Wayne Vanderford  Jones  252-448-2546 
    Rick Johnson   Rutherford 828-287-6178 
    Gene Rountree   Nash  252-459-9815 
    Hosea Wilson   Bertie  252-257-4158 
    Betty Smith   Harnett 910-893-7520 
    Richard Lightner  Macon  828-349-2288 
    Madge Huffman  Lincoln 704-736-8542 
    Ron Antry   Craven  252-636-6604 
    Mark Chandler  Caldwell 828-757-1340 
    Glenn Cutrell   Pitt  252-902-3400 
    Alex Hamilton   Wilkes  336-651-7575 
 
 
2007-2008 DMV COMMITTEE ASSESSORS 
 
Chair    Gary Roberts   Buncombe 828-250-4909 
    Emmett Curl   Wake  919-856-5499 
    John Petoskey   Union  704-283-3746 
    Francis Kinlaw  Guilford 336-641-3362 
    Aaron Donaldson  Cumberland 910-678-7508 
    Kelvin Byrd   Watauga 828-265-8040 
    Keith Renfro   McDowell 828-792-7121 
    Garrett Alexander  Mecklenburg 704-336-6079 
    Robert Baird   Robeson 910-671-3060 
    Thomas Bernard  Caswell 336-694-4194 
 
 
2007-2008 PERSONAL PROPERTY ADIVSORY COMMITTEE 
 
Chair    Tina Stone   Chatham 919-545-8355 
    James Tyner, PPS  Johnston 919-989-5130 
    Tracy Sample   Currituck 252-232-3005 
    Betty Brown   Onslow  910-989-2200  
    Mary Yow, PPS  Lee  919-718-4661 
    Sparky Owens   Forsyth 336-703-2342 
    Bill Kouri   Cabarrus 704-920-2433 
    Lloyd Walker   Wilkes  336-651-7302 
    Barbara Hobson  Rutherford 828-287-6175 
    Tammy Holder, PPS  Harnett 910-814-3066 
    Kirk Boone         NCDOR 919-733-7711 
     David Baker   NCDOR 919-733-7711 
    David Duty   NCDOR 919-733-7711 
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2007-2008 INTERNET COMMITTEE 
 
Chair    Eddie Mitchum  Warren 252-257-4158 
    Ben Chavis   Guilford 336-641-3362 
    Emmett Curl   Wake  919-856-5499 
    Pete Rodda   Forsyth 336-727-2022 
    Kirk Boone   NCDOR 919-733-7711 
 
 
TECHNICAL ADVISERS: 
    David Baker   NCDOR 919-733-7711 
    Joe Hunt   SOG  919-966-4213 
    Ken Joyner   SOG  919-966-4213 
    Shea Denning   SOG  919-843-5120 
 
 
PAST PRESIDENTS AWARD PRESENTATION: 
    Renee McGinnis  Gates  252-357-1360 
 
 
ASSESSOR OF THE YEAR AWARD PRESENTATION: 

  David Ward   Wayne  919-731-1461 
  

 
 
 
   
   


